KTR MICHIGAN DOUBLE CROSS-1

SPRINGFIELD OAKS COUNTY PARK -- DAVISBURG, MICHIGAN
RESULTS FOR SATURDAY SEPT 22, 2007

RESULTS - ELITE MEN - SATURDAY SEPT. 22, 2007

POS L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6 LAP-7 LAP-8 TOTALTM
1 PAGE, JONATHAN 32 SUNWEB PROJOB 07:06.5 06:53.5 06:55.3 07:03.0 07:07.7 07:04.8 07:10.7 06:58.6 0:56:20.102
2 MUELLER, MICHAEL 26 INOVEX 07:06.7 06:53.6 06:55.2 07:03.0 07:07.7 07:04.9 07:10.3 07:07.3 0:56:28.579
3 JONES, CHRISTOPHER 29 NERAC PRO CYCLO-CROSS TEAM 07:05.5 06:50.2 07:14.3 07:17.7 07:10.9 07:15.1 07:24.9 06:58.5 0:57:17.152
4 REAIN, GREG 31 CALYON/LITESPEED 07:06.5 06:54.6 07:09.3 07:17.5 07:11.0 07:15.0 07:25.1 07:10.5 0:57:29.543
5 GARRIGAN, MICHAEL 27 JETPOWER/ EPIC RIDE 07:07.4 06:58.4 07:11.7 07:15.8 07:19.0 07:20.2 07:16.3 07:19.6 0:57:48.300
6 PRENZLOW, BRENT 40 ALAN NORTH AMERICA CYCLING TEAM 07:07.1 07:05.2 07:17.2 07:17.5 07:18.4 07:23.4 07:36.8 07:31.8 0:58:37.415
7 BERRY, GRANT 32 ROCKY MTN CHOC FACTORY 07:18.7 07:18.9 07:32.6 07:27.0 07:21.5 07:37.4 07:37.0 07:23.8 0:59:36.989
8 MYERSON, ADAM 36 NERAC PRO CYCLO-CROSS TEAM 07:06.6 07:09.7 07:43.2 07:28.6 07:30.2 07:37.3 07:37.5 07:30.5 0:59:43.780
9 TILFORD, STEVE 48 HRRC/TREK STORES/KCCROSSNATIONALS 07:12.1 07:12.9 07:34.1 07:28.9 07:30.4 07:37.5 07:36.3 07:32.2 0:59:44.346
10 CHOWN, NATHAN 36 HANDLEBARS CC/KONA CANADA 07:29.0 07:22.0 07:25.5 07:27.5 07:29.9 07:35.9 07:29.6 07:26.0 0:59:45.440
11 WISSINK, MICHAEL 39 SPECIALIZED 07:32.3 07:30.4 07:28.8 07:35.0 07:20.0 07:25.0 07:29.2 07:36.3 0:59:57.213
12 RICE, NATHAN 30 BIG SHARK RACING/RIDLEY 07:11.9 07:19.0 07:28.4 07:38.2 07:28.5 07:36.3 07:38.4 07:52.0 1:00:12.651
13 JOHNSON, TYLER 28 ALAN NORTH AMERICA CYCLING TEAM 1:00:20.001
14 WEINERT, JEFF 40 TEAM GIANT 07:18.4 07:27.8 07:29.0 07:28.6 07:33.3 07:35.8 07:49.0 07:59.4 1:00:41.328
15 JOHNSON, JOSHUA 32 BIG SHARK RACING 07:33.4 07:29.1 07:32.6 07:40.3 07:29.7 07:34.5 07:46.5 07:46.5 1:00:52.648
16 HARSHMAN, SHAWN 37 HARSHMAN WEALTH / PRIMUS MOOTRY 07:18.2 07:27.9 07:29.6 07:37.0 07:44.7 07:43.7 07:57.0 07:39.5 1:00:57.503
17 CARD, JONATHAN 44 SATURN OF TOLEDO 07:33.4 07:29.7 07:30.5 07:42.1 07:47.8 07:42.8 07:47.8 07:25.6 1:00:59.700
18 SIMONSON, MICHAEL 28 BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES 07:11.7 07:27.3 07:30.9 07:49.1 07:42.5 08:02.7 07:49.7 07:26.6 1:01:00.387
19 PENDRY, CHARLES 27 INLAND CONSTRUCTION - BTD 07:18.2 07:28.6 07:29.2 07:27.7 07:35.7 07:43.7 08:21.2 08:05.5 1:01:29.709
20 SCHOUTEN, TRISTAN 26 PLANET BIKE 07:26.2 07:43.5 07:33.4 07:50.4 07:50.5 07:43.6 07:50.6 07:57.2 1:01:55.531
21 SAARI, TIMOTHY 34 ESSEX BRASS 07:33.3 07:38.1 07:47.4 07:44.7 07:40.3 07:43.7 07:58.4 08:05.6 1:02:11.634
22 APPLEGATE, ANDY 42 PACELINE BICYCLES / CANNONDALE 07:53.6 07:47.4 07:47.8 07:46.2 07:45.0 07:40.3 07:48.0 07:55.5 1:02:23.805
23 GAMM, RYAN 27 A&F 07:40.8 07:36.2 07:36.5 07:42.8 07:49.9 08:03.8 08:01.0 08:07.9 1:02:38.954
24 DOUGLAS, KYLE 22 3 ROX RACING - SCOTT 07:18.0 07:28.5 07:29.7 07:48.7 08:17.0 08:01.3 08:14.8 08:20.9 1:02:58.886
25 RISH, RYAN 34 ABERCROMBIE & FITCH 07:56.8 07:33.3 07:46.1 07:55.4 07:43.5 08:01.0 08:09.8 08:06.9 1:03:12.780
26 MARENCHIN, ERNESTO 36 ASYLUM CYCLES 08:00.2 08:01.0 07:53.3 07:56.0 07:51.9 07:46.6 07:56.9 07:59.7 1:03:25.537
27 MANNING, IAN 22 3 ROX RACING 1:03:35.001
28 BEHRENS, JOHN 37 BLACK MOUNTAIN/BAILEY 07:38.2 07:39.0 07:36.0 07:45.7 07:59.7 07:55.0 09:19.9 07:51.5 1:03:44.888
29 MYERS, RYAN 34 NUVO/CULTURAL TRAIL 07:41.7 07:33.7 07:41.6 08:01.1 08:11.9 08:15.7 08:19.5 08:23.9 1:04:08.922
30 SANDOVAL, LEO 30 LAKE BALBOA, CA 07:55.8 07:55.9 07:56.1 07:58.4 08:05.0 08:19.3 08:06.0 08:21.3 1:04:37.855
31 MONCEL, JAY 34 TREK FACTORY RACING 07:40.5 07:55.0 08:02.9 08:06.3 07:57.4 08:09.6 08:23.5 09:38.3 1:05:53.491
32 FOSHAG, ROBERT 40 SATURN OF TOLEDO 07:33.6 07:40.5 08:06.3 08:06.8 08:16.3 08:25.4 08:36.2 -1
33 JACOBSON, KYLE 26 ISCORP 07:33.9 09:07.9 07:50.8 07:52.7 08:05.9 08:12.3 08:30.3 -1
34 HAZZARD, KEVIN 20 JETFUEL COFFEE 08:08.8 08:11.5 07:59.4 08:14.1 08:21.6 08:27.4 08:11.5 -1
35 FRERICHS, TODD 40 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 07:59.8 08:02.2 08:14.1 08:33.3 08:20.3 08:13.0 08:27.2 -1
36 WYATT, NATHANAEL 26 CAROLINA FATZ 07:46.6 07:45.7 08:24.9 08:07.9 08:49.8 08:43.9 08:19.2 -1
37 MESSER, ANDREW 34 MORRIS TRUCKING/TEAM BLOOMINGTON  08:01.2 08:28.9 08:19.7 08:16.1 08:17.7 08:26.5 08:23.0 -1
38 SIKDAR, KIERAN 28 OHIO ORTHOPEDIC 08:03.6 08:17.1 08:28.2 08:26.5 08:25.2 08:45.6 08:44.0 -1

(RESULTS CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)
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POS L-NAME, F-NAME

(RESULTS CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

39 KELLY, SCOTT
40 PATTON, JEFF
41 PAZIUK, MATTHEW
42 KEOMANY, ALEX
43 TOLER, RICHARD
DNF HOLLINGSHEAD, SHANE
DNF HUTTON, DAVID
DNF LAAN, DEREK
DNF BARTHEL, RYAN
DNF RENKEMA, BEN

RESULTS - ELITE WOMEN - SATURDAY SEPT. 22, 2007

POS L-NAME, E-NAME
1 BARNHOLT, KERRY
2 MILKOWSKI, ANNA
3 WALBERG, CATHERINE
4 SCHWARTZ, ANNE
5 SIN, AMANDA
6 FOURNIER, SAMI
7 STEELE, RACHEL
8 MCCAULEY, CARA
9 CHOWN, LESLEY
10 PATERSON, KELLY
11 STEWART, MARIA
12 MCDOWELL, CALLIE
13 CALDWELL, WENDY
14 MEILS, LISA

24
30
24
20
48
27
22
21
33
20

36
33
46
41
31
41
25
31
31
42
27
24
37

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6 LAP-7 LAP-8 TOTALTM
FREEWHEEL CYCLE 08:09.0 08:14.7 08:37.1 08:48.0 09:02.8 37:49.4 -2
HRS/ROCKLOBSTER 08:04.6 08:12.4 08:20.2 08:35.4 08:46.0 -3
IMPALA BICYCLES - NORCO 08:00.7 08:12.8 08:29.0 08:41.2 08:45.4 -3
SOUTH LYON 07:56.6 08:20.3 08:31.7 10:27.5 23:25.5 -3
KREITLER ROLLERS 08:39.9 08:51.1 09:07.1 09:01.1 -4
BARRIE CYCLING CLUB - NORCO 08:03.8 08:24.9 08:52.5 DNF
TEAM ONECALLNOW/MIAMI UNIVERSITY 08:55.8 10:02.7 08:48.6 DNF
TURIN BICYCLING SOCIETY 11:37.1 08:41.3 08:16.6 DNF
ROCKY MOUNTAIN CHOCOLATE FACTORY DNF
WMCR DNF

AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 TOTAL T™M
TOKYO JOES / VAN DESSEL 08:02.2 08:06.4 08:19.4 08:33.1 08:47.0 0:41:48.053
VELO BELLA-KONA 08:17.9 08:41.5 08:40.4 08:43.5 08:37.2 0:43:00.589
MESA CYCLERY 08:36.7 08:37.9 08:43.3 08:46.2 08:31.9 0:43:16.042
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 08:25.1 08:38.0 08:42.2 08:49.6 08:49.7 0:43:24.446
3 ROX RACING 08:36.9 08:38.6 09:10.2 09:03.8 09:03.4 0:44:33.008
ORGANIC ATHLETE/SUNNYSIDE SPORTS 08:48.0 09:05.3 09:14.0 09:11.0 09:14.1 0:45:32.416
BICILIBRE 08:37.2 09:12.7 09:16.1 09:23.8 09:22.2 0:45:51.902
BMW-BIANCHI 09:41.7 09:37.1 09:11.0 09:22.3 09:31.0 0:47:23.076
ST. CATHARINES, ON CAN. 09:15.5 09:27.0 09:50.9 09:46.4 09:49.3 0:48:09.024
WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB 09:17.8 09:09.6 10:48.3 09:21.1 09:50.8 0:48:27.586
VELO BELLA-KONA 09:22.1 09:41.1 09:50.8 09:48.4 09:51.3 0:48:33.651
BIKEMAN.COM 09:07.5 09:34.7 10:04.6 10:12.5 10:33.7 0:49:32.902
KENDA/TITUS-AAVC 09:38.6 09:55.7 10:18.3 10:28.8 10:20.1 0:50:41.487
TEAM GIANT MICHIGAN 09:47.0 10:26.5 10:40.6 10:42.8 10:31.5 0:52:08.368

46
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POS L-NAME, F-NAME

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

RESULTS - B-MEN (CAT 2/3) - SATURDAY SEPT. 22, 2007
POS L-NAME, F-NAME

1

O~NO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

ASHLEY, MATTHEW
BUDACKI, JOEL
MOEHL, ERIC
STEINBERG, BRENT
BROWN, ANDY
BATTISTA, GREGORY
MIHALIK, MICHAEL
STANGE, CORY
HILDITCH, JIM
MORRISSEY, DAVID
EHRLINGER, JOHN
RUSSELL, PATRICK
CALLAWAY, DUNCAN
MCDONALD, SHAWN
EVANS, JONATHAN
WERNER, ERIC
EDWARDS, ZACHARY
BURNS, ANDUS
LEVASSEUR, MATT
ZIMMERMAN, JEFF
MCANDRE, TOM
HAWKINS, AARON
TURNER, TODD
KRONENBERG, RAFAEL
WOODS, JASON
BALOGH, STEVE

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

27
30
22
20
29
23
26
17
40
31
45
39
36
33
39
38
19
33
33
27
41
24
34
17
33
42

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
RBS CYCLING TEAM
CYCLEFIT

KONA MIDWEST/CBS
CYCLETHERAPY

ANN ARBOR, MI

BEAVER VALLEY VELO
CYCLEFIT

TREE FORT BIKES

ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB (AAVC)
SNAKEBITE RACING
WOLVERINE CYCLING CLUB
ANN ARBOR, Ml

FERNDALE, MI

HUP UNITED

TREEFORT

DRT CONSULTING
WWW.TEAM-CDBC.COM
TCC

CYCLEFIT

TCC

DRT RACING

BIOWHEELS RACING
CANNONDALE MIDWEST
MAPLE LEAF CYCLING CLUB
CANTON, Ml

LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6 LAP-7 LAP-8 TOTALTM
LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 TOTAL T™M
07:37.9 08:00.2 08:05.0 08:09.8 08:00.3 0:39:53.224
07:47.5 08:06.0 08:06.7 08:04.9 07:52.5 0:39:57.613
07:50.1 08:03.1 08:06.7 08:05.9 08:07.2 0:40:13.060
08:04.3 08:08.5 08:13.0 08:19.0 08:08.5 0:40:53.358
07:48.1 08:10.2 08:25.8 08:20.1 08:15.1 0:40:59.147
07:50.3 08:08.5 08:25.7 08:20.3 08:16.9 0:41:01.555
08:06.9 08:49.2 08:34.1 08:28.6 08:08.3 0:42:07.264
07:51.9 08:21.2 08:43.8 08:53.8 08:18.0 0:42:08.668
08:05.4 08:26.8 08:43.3 08:39.3 08:14.3 0:42:09.015
08:28.4 08:27.5 08:28.7 08:29.8 08:38.7 0:42:33.058
08:07.6 08:42.0 08:43.2 08:46.3 08:37.1 0:42:56.084
08:12.0 08:37.3 08:44.9 08:47.5 08:41.8 0:43:03.500
08:33.7 08:44.8 08:55.4 08:33.6 08:57.9 0:43:45.304
08:29.4 08:43.6 08:52.4 09:16.2 08:45.1 0:44:06.658
08:42.8 08:53.4 09:03.2 08:55.6 08:49.2 0:44:24.227
08:20.7 08:51.7 08:52.4 09:15.6 09:14.1 0:44:34.511
09:04.5 08:46.0 08:59.8 09:03.4 08:59.0 0:44:52.649
08:46.5 09:13.5 09:12.0 09:11.2 09:07.4 0:45:30.734
09:02.9 09:05.3 09:04.5 09:09.3 09:21.5 0:45:43.442
08:43.9 09:17.7 09:23.7 09:15.7 09:12.4 0:45:53.386
08:44.9 09:09.2 09:30.8 09:25.6 09:33.3 0:46:23.784
08:41.4 09:26.5 09:30.5 09:48.5 09:47.6 0:47:14.482
08:23.5 09:06.9 09:37.9 09:37.8 10:42.3 0:47:28.417
09:19.6 09:29.3 09:35.6 09:54.5 09:47.8 0:48:06.738
09:15.0 09:54.3 10:29.3 10:54.6 -1
12:36.1 14:00.6 14:41.1 -2
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POS L-NAME, F-NAME

POS L-NAME, F-NAME

1

O~NO O~ WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

NOBLE, PHIL

CAMERON, DON
STARK, RICH
GRATOP, RON
MEYERS, JOHN
MCGREW, KEVIN
SEAMAN, MICHAEL

STACK, RON

ROSEWARNE, BRIAN
HAUM, BRIAN
AUGER, RAYMOND
MITCHELL, BRIAN
SLOUGH, ADAM
DIFALCO, TIM
CORPUZ, RAMON

CLARK, TOM

ERSPAMER, DARREN
LEKOVISH, JOE
EHRLINGER, JOHN
VANI, ROBERTO
WIECZOREK, DOMINICK

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

RESULTS - MASTERS 35+ - SATURDAY SEPT. 22, 2007
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

41
42
42
35
44
35
44
38
35
38
38
36
35
37
39
42
44

44
41
41

BIO WHEELS
SPECIALIZED/TAILWIND

AAVC

BICILIBRE

BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES
AAVC

SPECIALIZED

CYCLEFIT

TWO WHEEL TANGO/ MORGAN & YORK
PIERIKS CYCLE/ELITE HEALTH
MAPLE LEAF CYCLING CLUB

TWO WHEEL TANGO/ MORGAN & YORK
SATURN/SHELL OF TOLEDO
ROYAL OAK, MI

TEAM-COBC
SPECIALIZED/TAILWIND

CADEAUX 02

SOUTH LYON CYCLE

SNAKEBITE RACING

JAMIS RACING

SOUTH LYON CYCLE

RESULTS - MASTERS 45+ - SATURDAY SEPT. 22, 2007
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

POS L-NAME, F-NAME

1 SHIELDS, RANDY
2 WOLOWIEC, MARK
3 BAROLI, MATT
4 BROWN, JOSEPH
5 WYATT, DWIGHT
6 RIEGE, KEITH
7 GUYMER, RANDY
8 ODAY, KEN
9 CLAES, SCOTT
10 SHIELDS, KERRY
11 OLIVEIRA, GARY
12 OTTING, MIKE
13 TRIPP, LEWIS
14 ELLISON, CHIP
15 LOVEJOY, MARK
16 SAWYER, TOM
17 HAMILTON, DOUG
18 DUGOVICH, GARY
DNF RIEDEZ, JOHN

50
52
50
57
51
48
48
47
48
56
45
47
49
49
47
53
52
54
44

CAROLINA MASTERS CYCLING
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

TEAM GIANT

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
CAROLINA FATZ

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

RBS CYCLING TEAM

SPECIALIZED TWT

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
CAROLINA MASTERS CYCLING
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
MERCYHEALTHPLEX/7HILLS RACING
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
UDF/QCW

ANN ARBOR VELO CLUB

TRI-CITY CYCLISTS

FAIRBORN, OH

BEAVER VALLEY VELO
INDEPENDENT FABRICATION

LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6 LAP-7 LAP-8 TOTALTM
LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 TOTAL TM
07:37.7 07:51.9 07:46.4 07:44.2 08:00.9 0:39:01.117
07:38.2 07:51.3 07:54.2 07:54.0 07:56.7 0:39:14.348
08:03.1 08:00.7 07:58.9 08:07.5 08:13.9 0:40:24.178
07:48.6 08:03.4 08:15.4 08:13.4 08:20.6 0:40:41.463
07:48.4 07:57.3 08:12.6 08:32.1 08:36.1 0:41:06.448
08:06.5 08:23.9 08:34.9 08:30.7 08:20.6 0:41:56.529
08:05.1 08:15.1 08:40.1 08:36.0 08:23.1 0:41:59.380
08:09.2 08:27.1 08:34.5 08:31.9 08:18.1 0:42:00.791
07:55.1 08:57.6 08:39.4 08:40.9 08:19.3 0:42:32.325
08:33.0 08:31.7 08:35.0 08:32.7 08:34.5 0:42:46.929
08:33.2 08:32.6 08:33.5 08:42.3 08:36.7 0:42:58.258
08:23.4 08:39.5 08:48.0 08:52.1 08:35.7 0:43:18.749
08:21.6 08:37.6 08:45.4 08:55.0 08:41.7 0:43:21.322
08:25.8 08:50.4 08:50.8 08:53.4 09:02.5 0:44:02.901
08:19.9 08:56.8 09:00.5 09:17.5 09:09.2 0:44:43.851
08:33.7 09:01.1 09:10.6 09:12.0 08:46.9 0:44:44.369
08:42.1 08:52.1 09:13.2 09:09.8 08:55.7 0:44:52.909
08:39.7 08:54.8 09:11.3 09:36.3 09:55.2 0:46:17.249
08:59.0 08:52.3 08:40.7 10:39.8 09:24.5 0:46:36.306
08:51.5 08:34.8 13:12.9 08:42.8 -1

09:04.0 09:26.7 09:56.0 11:02.7 -1

LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 TOTAL TM
07:52.2 07:52.5 07:58.9 08:03.7 07:59.5 0:39:46.872
08:04.7 08:10.8 08:28.8 08:26.3 08:32.2 0:41:42.780
08:06.8 08:26.1 08:32.1 08:32.1 08:25.2 0:42:02.359
08:13.7 08:22.3 08:36.0 08:39.5 08:46.0 0:42:37.527
08:37.9 08:23.2 08:36.6 08:34.9 08:42.9 0:42:55.580
08:31.4 08:33.0 08:45.5 08:40.6 08:34.1 0:43:04.706
08:47.7 08:40.3 08:34.9 08:36.4 08:31.2 0:43:10.543
08:35.0 08:40.9 08:45.3 08:43.8 08:52.8 0:43:37.823
08:44.8 08:42.5 08:55.3 09:25.1 08:48.3 0:44:35.922
08:38.9 08:49.0 09:08.5 09:24.8 08:58.1 0:44:59.391
08:50.0 08:54.7 09:15.5 09:07.2 08:54.3 0:45:01.734
08:48.7 09:05.0 09:06.2 09:07.3 09:03.8 0:45:11.039
09:03.6 09:04.0 09:18.8 09:13.1 09:03.3 0:45:42.686
09:09.3 09:22.2 09:26.4 09:41.1 09:12.1 0:46:51.081
08:58.8 09:23.1 09:35.7 09:35.0 09:45.2 0:47:17.887
09:36.0 09:16.2 09:33.9 09:45.8 09:45.7 0:47:57.623
09:17.3 09:46.6 09:41.3 09:41.5 09:45.0 0:48:11.831
09:04.6 09:55.6 10:32.8 10:33.0 -1

49:47.6 01:29.9
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POS L-NAME, F-NAME

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

RESULTS - C-MEN (CAT 4) - SATURDAY 22, 2007

POS L-NAME, F-NAME
1 KOSTICH, KIRT
CAFFYN, MARK

DETTMAN, MARC

2

3

4 DAVISON, JURRIEN
5 JANKOWSKI, BRIAN
6
7
8

GATOWSKI, JAN

FABIJANUKI, SCOTT

HAIR, ROB

9 POTOCKI, CURT
10 FEDEWA, ANDY
11 FELDT, KEITH

12 NEWBURY, PETE
13 CHAPIN, SCOTT
14 JOHNSON, GREG
15 INNES, JAMES
16 BURNETT, CHRIS

17 BJURMAN, MATTHEW
18 LARSON, ROBERT

19 OSGOOD, JOHN
20 CHAPMAN, DAVID
21 FABER, JOCHEN

22 TENNISWOOD, JEFF

23 ASHLY, JOE

24 LOVE, BRIAN

25 BAUER, DENNIS
26 WREST, BRIAN
27 DAVISON, CHRIS

28 ARELLANO, RANDY
29 SCHULTZ, MICHAEL

30 SCHEELE, PAUL
31 DODSON, DENNIS
32 FORBES, JUSTIN
33 MASSE, DENNIS
DNF IRELAN, JIM

DNF WRAY, DARRYL

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
48 FLYING RHINOS

33 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
56 PRIORITY HEALTH CYCLING

32 HUP UNITED

27 CYCLE TO FITNESS GREYHOUNDS
50 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

40 WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB

56 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

34 TEAM SANDBAG\BFB
31 WESTPHALIA, M

31 FLYING RHINO CC
52 FLYING RHINO

43 HUP UNITED

23 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
25 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
35 WHEELS IN MOTION - KONA

32 ANN ARBOR, Ml

56 NOVI, Ml

33 TEAM SANDBAG

43 DEXTER BIKE AND SPORT
42 ANN ARBOR, MI

40 TEAM MONGO

32 TEAM SANDBAG

30 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB

45 BRIDGEPORT, Ml

36 MADISON HEIGHTS, MI
35 HUP UNITED

38 ELITE ENDEAVORS

38 CADIEUX BC

36 ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
47 SALINE, Ml

33 3RVS

53 ESSEX, ONTARIO

43 KLM BIKE & FITNESS
34 YPSILANTI, Ml

LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6 LAP-7 LAP-8 TOTALTM

LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 TOTAL TM
09:17.6 09:08.9 09:21.0 0:27:47.441
09:24.4 09:17.7 09:06.3 0:27:48.384
09:26.4 09:19.2 09:20.7 0:28:06.286
09:30.1 09:26.3 09:15.7 0:28:12.066
09:27.9 09:24.7 09:28.7 0:28:21.263
09:35.1 09:26.5 09:24.8 0:28:26.416
09:30.4 09:32.5 09:27.3 0:28:30.185
09:24.8 09:34.4 09:38.7 0:28:37.905
09:28.4 09:45.9 09:37.5 0:28:51.826
09:18.8 09:51.3 09:47.3 0:28:57.366
09:34.6 09:59.2 09:35.9 0:29:09.702
09:43.8 09:25.4 10:04.5 0:29:13.786
09:25.8 09:22.1 10:29.7 0:29:17.575
09:25.6 09:47.7 10:06.7 0:29:19.940
09:28.2 10:02.7 09:53.6 0:29:24.513
09:24.5 10:00.5 10:03.0 0:29:27.962
09:35.2 09:50.2 10:10.1 0:29:35.475
10:16.1 09:39.8 09:41.2 0:29:37.033
09:50.8 09:50.9 10:13.6 0:29:55.242
09:57.4 10:04.8 10:05.1 0:30:07.370
09:47.3 10:13.4 10:08.8 0:30:09.541
10:24.8 09:59.3 09:46.1 0:30:10.183
10:08.4 10:24.7 10:09.6 0:30:42.677
09:59.5 10:31.8 10:22.1 0:30:53.409
10:37.3 10:20.0 10:26.3 0:31:23.601
10:27.7 10:49.9 10:18.8 0:31:36.405
10:43.5 10:44.7 10:48.2 0:32:16.335
10:00.2 10:44.6 11:49.0 0:32:33.749
09:43.5 12:01.4 10:57.9 0:32:42.851
11:00.5 10:52.2 10:56.7 0:32:49.415
11:07.1 10:49.9 11:08.0 0:33:05.060
10:57.2 11:24.7 11:31.3 0:33:53.115
11:56.3 11:43.0 12:02.5 0:35:41.778
09:34.4 09:56.5
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POS L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4 LAP-5 LAP-6 LAP-7 LAP-8 TOTALTM
RESULTS - C-WOMEN (CAT 3/4) - SATURDAY 22, 2007

POS L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 TOTALTM
1 DOMAGALSKI, SANDIE 49 FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 10:22.1 10:33.1 10:49.0 0:31:44.176
2 TORY, MONICA 36 VELO BELLA-KONA 10:49.0 10:53.6 10:46.0 0:32:28.649
3 KROLL, WHITNEY 18 CANE CREEK 10:52.4 12:33.3 11:42.8 0:35:08.508
4 ODAY, ADRIENNE 33 YPSILANTI, MI 12:44.0 13:08.4 12:07.9 0:38:00.231

RESULTS - JUNIOR 10-14 - SATURDAY 22, 2007
POS L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 TOTAL T™M
1 WISSMAN, GINGER 13 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 12:20.9 12:37.3 13:08.6 0:38:06.899
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